Industrial Electrical Solutions
B3.
Stainless
Steel Cable
Ties &
Accessories
C1.
Wiring

panel holes
●● �Solid product is used only on straight edges
●● �Provided in 0.030" (0.8mm) thick material making it
highly flexible
●● �UL File: E351393 (Nylon Materials is not UL Recognized)
●● �Adhesive Lined Grommet Edging: 3 year shelf life
Part Number
Width A Height B Panel Thickness Range
Material Color
Temperature
Range
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.‡In. mm In. mm In. mm
Slotted
GEE36F-C 0.11 2.7 0.12 3.0 0.026 – 0.036 0.7 – 0.9 Polyethylene Natural
-40°F – 122°F
(-40°C – 50°C)
1
GEE36F-C0 0.11 2.7 0.12 3.0 0.026 – 0.036 0.7 – 0.9 Weather Resistant
Polyethylene
Black 1
GEE62F-C 0.13 3.3 0.16 4.1 0.036 – 0.062 0.9 – 1.6 Polyethylene Natural 1
GEE62F-C0 0.13 3.3 0.16 4.1 0.036 – 0.062 0.9 – 1.6 Weather Resistant
Polyethylene
Black 1
GEE99F-C 0.17 4.3 0.19 4.7 0.062 – 0.099 1.6 – 2.5 Polyethylene Natural 1
GEE99F-C0 0.17 4.3 0.19 4.7 0.062 – 0.099 1.6 – 2.5 Weather Resistant
Polyethylene
Black 1
GEE144F-C 0.21 5.4 0.22 5.6 0.099 – 0.144 2.5 – 3.7 Polyethylene Natural 1
GEE144F-C0 0.21 5.4 0.22 5.6 0.099 – 0.144 2.5 – 3.7 Weather Resistant
Polyethylene
Black 1
‡Reel packaging may contain splices. Contact Panduit Customer Service for further information.
Natural color can range from opaque to clear.

Ties
A.
System
Overview
C2.11
Grommet Edging (continued)
Part Number
Width A Height B Panel Thickness Range
Material Color
Temperature
Range
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.‡In. mm In. mm In. mm
Solid – Use on straight edges only
GES36F-C 0.11 2.7 0.12 3.0 0.026 – 0.036 0.7 – 0.9 Polyethylene Natural
-40°F – 122°F
(-40°C – 50°C)
1
GES36F-C0 0.11 2.7 0.12 3.0 0.026 – 0.036 0.7 – 0.9 Weather Resistant
Polyethylene
Black 1
GES62F-C 0.13 3.3 0.16 4.1 0.036 – 0.062 0.9 – 1.6 Polyethylene Natural 1
GES62F-C0 0.13 3.3 0.16 4.1 0.036 – 0.062 0.9 – 1.6 Weather Resistant
Polyethylene
Black 1
GES99F-C 0.17 4.3 0.19 4.7 0.062 – 0.099 1.6 – 2.5 Polyethylene Natural 1
GES99F-C0 0.17 4.3 0.19 4.7 0.062 – 0.099 1.6 – 2.5 Weather Resistant
Polyethylene
Black 1
GES144F-C 0.21 5.4 0.22 5.6 0.099 – 0.144 2.5 – 3.7 Polyethylene Natural 1
GES144F-C0 0.21 5.4 0.22 5.6 0.099 – 0.144 2.5 – 3.7 Weather Resistant
Polyethylene
Black 1
GES189F-C 0.30 7.6 0.30 7.6 0.144 – 0.189 3.7 – 4.8 Polyethylene Natural 1
GES189F-C0 0.30 7.6 0.30 7.6 0.144 – 0.189 3.7 – 4.8 Weather Resistant
Polyethylene
Black 1
Slotted Adhesive Lined
GEE62F-A-C 0.13 3.3 0.16 4.1 0.036 – 0.062 0.9 – 1.6 Polyethylene Natural
-40°F – 122°F
(-40°C – 50°C)
1
GEE62F-A-C0 0.13 3.3 0.16 4.1 0.036 – 0.062 0.9 – 1.6 Weather Resistant
Polyethylene
Black 1
GEE99F-A-C 0.17 4.3 0.19 4.7 0.062 – 0.099 1.6 – 2.5 Polyethylene Natural 1
GEE99F-A-C0 0.17 4.3 0.19 4.7 0.062 – 0.099 1.6 – 2.5 Weather Resistant
Polyethylene
Black 1
GEE144F-A-C 0.21 5.4 0.22 5.6 0.099 – 0.144 2.5 – 3.7 Polyethylene Natural 1
GEE144F-A-C0 0.21 5.4 0.22 5.6 0.099 – 0.144 2.5 – 3.7 Weather Resistant
Polyethylene
Black 1
Solid Adhesive Lined – Use on straight edges only
GES62F-A-C 0.13 3.3 0.16 4.1 0.036 – 0.062 0.9 – 1.6 Polyethylene Natural
-40°F – 122°F
(-40°C – 50°C)
1
GES62F-A-C0 0.13 3.3 0.16 4.1 0.036 – 0.062 0.9 – 1.6 Weather Resistant
Polyethylene
Black 1
GES99F-A-C 0.17 4.3 0.19 4.7 0.062 – 0.099 1.6 – 2.5 Polyethylene Natural 1
GES99F-A-C0 0.17 4.3 0.19 4.7 0.062 – 0.099 1.6 – 2.5 Weather Resistant
Polyethylene
Black 1
GES144F-A-C 0.21 5.4 0.22 5.6 0.099 – 0.144 2.5 – 3.7 Polyethylene Natural 1
GES144F-A-C0 0.21 5.4 0.22 5.6 0.099 – 0.144 2.5 – 3.7 Weather Resistant
Polyethylene
Black 1
Slotted Flame Retardant
GEE36FR-CY 0.11 2.7 0.12 3.0 0.026 – 0.036 0.7 – 0.9 Flame Retardant
Polyethylene
Natural
-4°F – 122°F
(-20°C – 50°C)
1
GEE62FR-CY 0.13 3.3 0.16 4.1 0.036 – 0.062 0.9 – 1.6 Flame Retardant
Polyethylene
Natural 1
GEE99FR-CY 0.17 4.3 0.19 4.7 0.062 – 0.099 1.6 – 2.5 Flame Retardant
Polyethylene
Natural 1
GEE144FR-CY 0.21 5.4 0.22 5.6 0.099 – 0.144 2.5 – 3.7 Flame Retardant
Polyethylene
Natural 1
‡Reel packaging may contain splices. Contact Panduit Customer Service for further information.
Continues on next page

Ties
A.
System
Overview
C2.12 Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.
Grommet Edging (continued)
Part Number
Width A Height B Panel Thickness Range
Material Color
Temperature
Range
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.‡In. mm In. mm In. mm
Solid Flame Retardant – Used on straight edges only
GES36FR-CY 0.11 2.7 0.12 3.0 0.026 – 0.036 0.7 – 0.9 Flame Retardant
Polyethylene
Natural
-4°F – 122°F
(-20°C – 50°C)
1
GES62FR-CY 0.13 3.3 0.16 4.1 0.036 – 0.062 0.9 – 1.6 Flame Retardant
Polyethylene
Natural 1
GES99FR-CY 0.17 4.3 0.19 4.7 0.062 – 0.099 1.6 – 2.5 Flame Retardant
Polyethylene
Natural 1
GES144FR-CY 0.21 5.4 0.22 5.6 0.099 – 0.144 2.5 – 3.7 Flame Retardant
Polyethylene
Natural 1
Slotted Nylon
GEE47N-C 0.13 3.2 0.14 3.6 0.039 – 0.055 1.0 – 1.4 Nylon 6 Natural